2025 Gulf Coast Hematology & Oncology Summit
April 4-6 | The Lodge at Gulf State Park | Gulf Shores, AL

Friday, April 4
2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:45 PM

4:15PM

4:45 PM
6:30 — 8:30 PM

Saturday, April 5
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:45 AM
10:15 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
Noon

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM

1:50 PM
2:10 PM
2:30 PM

Sunday, April 6
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM

Registration Opens

Welcome

Multiple Myeloma | Kelly Godby MD
Leukemia | Sravanti Rangaraju MD
Lymphoma | Aditi Saha MD

Thoracic Oncology | Yanis Boumber MD
Sunset Reception

Product Presentation

Strolling Coffee with Exhibitors

It’s Happening at ASCO | Robin Zon MD, ASCO President

Q&A with the ASCO President | Barry Sleckman MD

Targeted Therapy in Advanced HR+ Breast Cancer | Erica Stringer-Reasor MD
ADCs in the Treatment of Metastatic Breast Cancer | Mauricio Escobar MD
Break with Exhibitors

Gynecologic Oncology | Jennifer Young Pierce MD MPH

Hematology & Oncology Fellow Jeopardy

Strolling Lunch with Exhibitors

MEDICAL TRACK

Gl Oncology #1 | Syed Qasim Hussaini MD
Gl Oncology #2 | Darryl Outlaw MD
Poster Session

NURSING & APP TRACK

CRS/ICANS Management | Sam Noguera CRNO & Lucy Bailey CRNP
Interdisciplinary Approach to Supportive Care | Nicole Morris LMT, COMT,
CMLDT

Geriatric Oncology Considerations and Care | Julianne McDaniel CRNP
Immune Mediated Adverse Effects | Elizabeth Hudgins PharmD, BCPS
Oncologic Emergencies | Coretta Collins CRNP

Product Presentation

Strolling Coffee with Exhibitors

News from NCCN | Crystal Dellinger MD | CEO, NCCN
NCCN Policy & Legislative Updates | Sean McCarson MPA
Melanoma | John Dubay MD

GU Oncology #1 | Joelle Hamilton MD

GU Oncology #2 | J Clark Henegan MD

Updates in Radiation Oncology | William Duggar DABR, PhD



