## 2025 Gulf Coast Hematology & Oncology Summit April 4-6 | The Lodge at Gulf State Park | Gulf Shores, AL

## Friday, April 4

2:00 PM	Registration Opens
3:00 PM	Welcome
3:15 PM	Multiple Myeloma   Kelly Godby MD
3:45 PM	Leukemia   Sravanti Rangaraju MD
4:15 PM	Lymphoma   Aditi Saha MD
4:45 PM	Thoracic Oncology   Yanis Boumber MD
6:30 – 8:30 PM	Sunset Reception

## Saturday, April 5

7:00 AM	Product Presentation
8:00 AM	Strolling Coffee with Exhibitors
8:30 AM	It's Happening at ASCO   Robin Zon MD, ASCO President
9:00 AM	Q&A with the ASCO President   Barry Sleckman MD
9:15 AM	Targeted Therapy in Advanced HR+ Breast Cancer   Erica Stringer-Reasor MD
9:45 AM	ADCs in the Treatment of Metastatic Breast Cancer   Mauricio Escobar MD
10:15 AM	Break with Exhibitors
10:45 AM	Gynecologic Oncology   Jennifer Young Pierce MD MPH
11:15 AM	Hematology & Oncology Fellow Jeopardy
Noon	Strolling Lunch with Exhibitors
	MEDICAL TRACK
1:00 PM	GI Oncology #1   Syed Qasim Hussaini MD
1:30 PM	GI Oncology #2   Darryl Outlaw MD
2:00 PM	Poster Session
	NURSING & APP TRACK
1:00 PM	CRS/ICANS Management   Sam Noguera CRNO & Lucy Bailey CRNP
1:30 PM	Interdisciplinary Approach to Supportive Care   Nicole Morris LMT, COMT, CMLDT
1:50 PM	Geriatric Oncology Considerations and Care   Julianne McDaniel CRNP
2:10 PM	Immune Mediated Adverse Effects   Elizabeth Hudgins PharmD, BCPS
2:30 PM	Oncologic Emergencies   Coretta Collins CRNP
Sunday, April 6	
7:00 AM	Product Presentation
8:00 AM	Strolling Coffee with Exhibitors
8:30 AM	News from NCCN   Crystal Dellinger MD   CEO, NCCN
9:00 AM	NCCN Policy & Legislative Updates   Sean McCarson MPA
9:30 AM	Melanoma   John Dubay MD

- 10:00 AM GU Oncology #1 | Joelle Hamilton MD
- 10:30 AM GU Oncology #2 | J Clark Henegan MD
- 11:00 AM Updates in Radiation Oncology | William Duggar DABR, PhD